DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking | Candidate No.

1 CAN942957770
1 CAN977766958
3 CAN152256516
4 CAN482167634
4 CAN438567653
4 CAN775269298
4 CANB861870186
8 CAN490156440
8 CAN116557674
10 CANB886257439
10 CANB807067632
10 CAN363367633
10 CAN917667635
10 CAN182667651
10 CAN585467652

10 CAN980267654

849

Student Name

KRISHNARGHYA PRAMANIK

NGUYEN MINH NHAT

YU ZE ALEXANDER OOl

MAI TRAN THUY TIEN

NGO TRAN HOANG PHUONG

LE KIEU CHI

HOANG NGOC LINH

SHENG ROUJIA

ETHAN HAO

XIAOWEN SCOTT MAN

PHAM HA LINH

NGUYEN TRIEU DUONG

LE VIET DUNG

NGUYEN DUY PHONG

TRUONG TUNG KHOI

NGUYEN DUC TRUNG

Student School

ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL,
DURGAPUR

THACH BAN B PRIMARY SCHOOL

WALKERVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL

KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY
SCHOOL

KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL
CU KHOI PRIMARY SCHOOL
THINH LIET PRIMARY SCHOOL
NO. 4 MIDDLE SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO ECNU (PRIMARY
SCHOOL)

CITIPOINTE CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE

CAMBERWELL GRAMMAR
SCHOOL

KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY
SCHOOL

KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY
SCHOOL

KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY
SCHOOL

KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL
KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

Percentile

100

100

99.64

99.52

99.52
99.52

99.52

99.04

99.04

98.8

98.8

98.8

98.8

98.8
98.8

98.8

Region
India
Vietham

Australia

Vietham

Vietham
Vietham

Vietnam

China

Australia

Australia

Vietham

Vietham

Vietham

Vietham
Vietham

Vietham



