

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 849

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN942957770	KRISHNARGHYA PRAMANIK	ST. XAVIER'S SCHOOL, DURGAPUR	100	India
1	CAN977766958	NGUYEN MINH NHAT	THACH BAN B PRIMARY SCHOOL	100	Vietnam
3	CAN152256516	YU ZE ALEXANDER OOI	WALKERVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.64	Australia
4	CAN482167634	MAI TRAN THUY TIEN	KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.52	Vietnam
4	CAN438567653	NGO TRAN HOANG PHUONG	KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.52	Vietnam
4	CAN775269298	LE KIEU CHI	CU KHOI PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.52	Vietnam
4	CAN861870186	HOANG NGOC LINH	THINH LIET PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.52	Vietnam
8	CAN490156440	SHENG ROUJIA	NO. 4 MIDDLE SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO ECNU (PRIMARY SCHOOL)	99.04	China
8	CAN116557674	ETHAN HAO	CITIPOINTE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	99.04	Australia
10	CAN886257439	XIAOWEN SCOTT MAN	CAMBERWELL GRAMMAR SCHOOL	98.8	Australia
10	CAN807067632	PHAM HA LINH	KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam
10	CAN363367633	NGUYEN TRIEU DUONG	KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam
10	CAN917667635	LE VIET DUNG	KHANH NHAC A PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam
10	CAN182667651	NGUYEN DUY PHONG	KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam
10	CAN585467652	TRUONG TUNG KHOI	KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam
10	CAN980267654	NGUYEN DUC TRUNG	KHANH HONG PRIMARY SCHOOL	98.8	Vietnam